 10KV Lightning Surge Protection
 Smart Over-Temperature Protection
 Universal AC Input up to 305Vac
 High Efficiency (Up to 91%)
 Active Power Factor Correction
 Constant Current With Dimming Options
 Waterproof up to IP67
 Comprehensive Protection Circuitry

Derating Curves
1Model numbers for IP65 internal potentiometer type dimming shown. For external IP67 rated dimming type, model numbers are PDL80U-CXXXX-D.
2Please reference efficiency vs. Load graph for more precise values.
Temperature vs. Load % Input Voltage vs. Load %
Model
1
Rated
Output
Current
Current
Adjustment Range
Output
Voltage
Output Power Efficiency
2
PDL80U-C350-A 350mA 210-350mA 128-257V 90W 91%
PDL80U-C700-A 700mA 420-700mA 64-129V 90W 91%
PDL80U-C1750-A 1750mA 1050-1750mA 32-49V 86W 90%
PDL80U-C2100-A 2100mA 1260-2100mA 32-42V 88W 90%
PDL80U-C2450-A 2450mA 1470-2450mA 21-35V 86W 90%
L
E
D
 P